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RESOLUTION NO. 145 

BE IT RESOLVED by the Board o~ County Commissioners of 
'-"J 

Nassau County, Florida, in regular session d\hY assembled on 
l~-· 

the 28th day of August, 1973, the following transfers within 

the 1972-73 Budget are hereby made effective·as of this date: 

GENERAL FUND 

From: A/C f/:2101402 B.C.C. Equipment 
To: A/C #2101106 Group Ins. Emp. Benefits 

From: A/C #2101333 Advertising 
To: A/C f/:2101330 Insurance Co. Comm. 

From: A/C ff:'iH02402 C.C.C. Equipment 
To: A/C #2102205 C.C.C. Supplies 

From: A/C #9990~Qb Reserve For Contingencies 
To: A/C #2211334 Tax Assessor Commissions 
To: A/C #2212334 Tax Collector Commissions 
To: A/C f/:2101331 Rental Expense Office Space 
To: A/C #2212402 Rquipment Tax Collector 
To: A/C f/:2671337 Other Adm. Bldg. Maintenance 

From: A/C ffo4210337 Sanitary Landf4;,lls 
to: A/C f/:2671337 Other Adm. Bldg. Maintenance 

From: A/C #2440205 Supplies Supv. of Elections 
To: A/C f/:2440341 Contracted Services Supv. of 

Elections 

From: 
To: 
To: 
To: 
To: 

From: 
To: 
To: 

A/C f/:2101401 
A/C #3991204 
A/C ffo2101205 
A/C ffo2101335 
A/C #5222316 

Construction Bldg., etc. 
Civil Defense , 
Office Supplies Co. Comm. 
Communications Cost 
Medical Assistance Program 

FINE & FORFEITURE FUND 

A/C #2330204 Supplies Small Claims Court 
A/C #2330105 Emp. Matching Funds S.C.C. 
A/C #2331101 Salary Prosecuting Atty. 

3,500.00 
3,500.00 

500.00 
500.00 

2,500.00 
2,500.00 

C.{t1;~f!:ij£{J) 
28,288.33 

c~;-~~ii~~J 
1,700.00 
1,366.60 
3,933.40 

6,500.00 
6,500.00 

150.00 

150.00 

11,600.00 
3,500.00 

800.00 
1,800.00 
5,500.00 

66.00 
36.00 
30.00 

From: 
To: 

A/C #3102334 Constable Fees 1,337.18 
A/C #2331334 Conviction Fees Prosecuting Atty. 585.00 

To: '1'' A/C f/:2332302 Exp. other than Sal:p.ry - St. Atty. 752.18 

From: A/C # 9990701 Reserve For Contingencies 

To: A/C # 2671337 Maintenance other Co. Bldgs. 

4,000.00 

4,000.00 



ROAD & BRIDGE FUND 

From: A/C 4199901_~1( Reserve for Contingencies 
To: A/C #4102341 Contracted Services 

BOND, INTEREST & SINKING FUND 

From: A/C #9990~Qr Reserve for Contingencies 
To: A/C #8110502 Payment on Interest on Bonds 

ADOPTED this 28th day of August, 1973. 

Ex::oiCio ClerJtf 

8,956.10 
8,956.10 

850.00 
850.00 


