## **RESOLUTION NO. 145**

BE IT RESOLVED by the Board of County Commissioners of Nassau County, Florida, in regular session duly assembled on the 28th day of August, 1973, the following transfers within the 1972-73 Budget are hereby made effective as of this date:

## GENERAL FUND

From:	A/C #2101402 B.C	C.C. Equipment	3,500.00
ு To:	A/C #2101106 Gro	oup Ins. Emp. Benefits	3,500.00
From:	A/C #2101333 Adv	vertising	500.00
To:		surance Co. Comm.	500.00
From:	A/C #2102402 C.C	C.C. Equipment	2,500.00
То:	A%C #2102205 C.C	· ·	2,500.00
From:	A/C #9990701 Res	serve For Contingencies	42,272.07
To:	A/C #2211334 Tax	Assessor Commissions	28,288.33
To:	A/C #2212334 Tax	Collector Commissions	6,983.74
To:	A/C #2101331 Ren	tal Expense Office Space	1,700.00
To:	A/C #2212402 Equ	ipment Tax Collector	1,366.60
To:	A/C #2671337 Oth	ner Adm. Bldg. Maintenance	3,933.40
From:	A/C #4210337 San	nitary Landfills	6,500.00
To:	A/C #2671337 Oth	er Adm. Bldg. Maintenance	6,500.00
From:	A/C #2440205 Sup	plies Supv. of Elections	150.00
То:	A/C #2440341 Con Elections	tracted Services Supv. of	150.00
From:	A/C #2101401 Con	struction Bldg., etc.	11,600.00
To:	A/C #3991204 Civ	il Defense ,	3,500.00
To:	A/C #2101205 Off	ice Supplies Co. Comm.	.800.00
To:	A/C #2101335 Com	munications Cost	1,800.00
To:	A/C #5222316 Med	ical Assistance Program	5,500.00
	FI	NE & FORFEITURE FUND	
From:	A/C #2330204 Sup	plies Small Claims Court	66.00

From:	A/C #2330204 Supplies Small Claims Court	66.00
To:	A/C #2330105 Emp. Matching Funds S.C.C.	36.00
То:	A/C #2331101 Salary Prosecuting Atty.	30.00
From:	A/C #3102334 Constable Fees	1,337.18
To:	A/C #2331334 Conviction Fees Prosecuting Att	y. 585.00
То:	A/C #2332302 Exp. other than Salary - St. At	ty. 752.18
From:	A/C # 9990701 Reserve For Contingencies	4,000.00
То:	A/C # 2671337 Maintenance other Co. Bldgs.	4,000.00

## ROAD & BRIDGE FUND

From:	A/C #9990701 Reserve for Contingencies	8,956.10
То:	A/C #4102341 Contracted Services	8,956.10

## BOND, INTEREST & SINKING FUND

From:	A/C #9990701 Reserve for Contingencies	850.00
To:	A/C #8110502 Payment on Interest on Bonds	850.00

ADOPTED this 28th day of August, 1973.

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS NASSAU COUNTY, FLORIDA. hanan. By: 11 Its Chairman As

ATTEST: つつ Ex-Officio Clerk/